
Date Day Particular

01.04.2020 Wednesday Utkal Divas

02.04.2020 Thursday Sri Ram Navami

10.04 2020 Friday Good Friday

06.05.2020 

to

 18.06 2020 Summer Vacation

23.06 2020 Tuesday Rath Yatra

01.07.2020 Wednesday Bahuda Yatra

01.08.2020 Suturday Id-Ul-Zuha

03.08.2020 Monday Rakhi Purnima

11.08.2020 Tuesday Janmastami

22.08.2020 Saturday Ganesh Puja

23.08.2020 Sunday Nua Khai

30.08.2020 Sunday Moharam

17.09.2020 Thursday Mahalaya

02.11.2020 Monday School re-opening

23.11.2020 Monday Last Monday 

Monday Kartik Purnima

08.12.2020 Tuesday Prathamastami

24.12.2020 Thursday Last Thursday of Margasira

25.12.2020 

to 31.12.202

Friday to

 Thursday X-mas Holiday

01.01.21 Friday New Year

02.01.21 Saturday School re-opening

13.01.21 Wednesday Bogi

14.01.21 Thursday Pongal ( Makarsankranti)

16.02.21 Tuesday Saraswati Puja

11.03.21 Thursday Maha Sivratri

29.03.21 Monday Holi

15.08.2020 Saturday Independent Day

22.08.2020 Saturday Ganesh Puja

05.09.2020 Saturday Teachers Day

14.11.2020 Saturday Children's Day

22.12.2020 Tuesday Annual Sports

23.12.2020 Wednesday Annual Sports

26.01.2020 Tuesday Republic Day

16.02.2020 Tuesday Saraswati Puja

OBSEVATION DAY
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EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2020-2021)

TERM-1 (NURSERY TO U.K.G)

CLASS 07.12.2020 09.12.2020 10.12.2020 14.12.2020 15.12.2020 16.12.2020

Nursery English Maths Rhymes G.K Eng.Conv Draw

L.K.G Maths Hindi Odia English G.K & Rhymes Eng.Conv & Draw

U.K.G Hindi English Maths G.K & EVS Odia Eng.Conv & Draw

TERM-2 (NURSERY TO U.K.G)

ClASS 10.03.21 12.3.21 15.03.21 17.03.21 19.03.21 21.03.21

Nursery English Maths Rhymes G.K Eng.Conv Draw

L.K.G Maths Hindi Odia English G.K & Rhymes Eng.Conv & Draw

U.K.G Hindi English Maths G.K & EVS Odia Eng.Conv & Draw

05.08.2020    Wed      Evs,odia 05.08.2020    Wed      Maths,SST  05.08.2020    Wed     Hindi/Odia,Gsc  05.08.2020    Wed     Physics,Comp sc.

06.08.2020     Thur     Hindi,maths 06.08.2020    Thurs    Hindi, GSC 06.08.2020    Thurs    Maths 06.08.2020    Thurs   Chemistry, Maths

07.08.2020     Fri         Eng, 07.08.2020     Fri         Odia, Eng 07.08 .2020      Fri       Eng, SST 07.08 .2020      Fri       Biology,P.E

05.10.2020    Mon      SST,Maths 05.10.2020    Mon      Eng,GSC

06.10.2020     Tues     GSC,Hindi 06.10.2020     Tues     Maths

07.10.2020    Wedn    Eng        07.10.2020      Wedn          SSC,H/O      

07.12.2020     Mon     Maths 07.12.2020   Mon     Maths 07.12.2020     Mon     Eng 07.12.2020     Mon     Physics

09.12.2020    Wed     Eng 09.12.2020    Wed     Odia,G.K 09.12.2020    Wed      SST 09.12.2020    Wed     Comp Sc.

10.12.2020    Thurs   EVS 10.12.2020    Thurs     SST 10.12.2020    Thurs   Hindi/Odia 10.12.2020    Thurs   Chemistry

11.12.2020     Fri        Hindi 11.12.2020     Fri         Hindi,Comp 11.12.2020      Fri        Maths 11.12.2020     Fri        Maths

14.12.2020    Mon    Odia,MSC 14.12.2020    Mon      GSC,MSC 14.12.2020      Mon       GSC 14.12.2020    Mon    Biology

15.12.2020    Tues    G.K,Comp 15.12.2020    Tues      Eng 15.12.2020    Tues    P.E

27.01.2021   Wed   Maths,Hindi 27.01.2021   Wed   Eng,Odia 27.01.2021   Wed   SSt,Eng 27.01.2021   Wed   Phyiscs, Comp Sc.

28.01.2021   Thurs   Odia,EVS 28.01.2021   Thurs   Hindi,GSC 28.01.2021   Thurs   Maths 28.01.2021   Thurs   Chemisrty,Maths

29.01.2021    Fri        Eng 29.01.2021    Fri      Maths,SST 29.01.2021    Fri      GSC,H/O 29.01.2021    Fri      Biology,P.E

10.03.2021   Wed   Maths 10.03.2021   Wed   Maths 10.03.2021   Wed   English 10.03.2021   Wed   Physics

12.03.201      Fri    EVS 12.03.201      Fri       SST 12.03.201      Fri    SST 12.03.201      Fri    Comp Sc.

15.03.2021    Mon   Hindi 15.03.2021    Mon   Hindi,G.K 15.03.2021    Mon   Hindi 15.03.2021    Mon   Chemistry

17.03.2021   Wed    Eng 17.03.2021    Wed    Eng 17.03.2021   Wed    Maths 17.03.2021   Wed    Maths

19.03.2021    Fri    Odia,MSC 19.03.2021     Fri      Odia,MSC 19.03.2021    Fri    GSC 19.03.2021    Fri    Biology

23.03.2021   Mon   G.K,Comp 23.03.2021   Mon   GSC,Comp 23.03.2021   Mon   Hindi,Odia 23.03.2021   Mon   P.E

Half-yearly

PA-3

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

05.10.2020    Mon      Eng,Maths

06.10.2020     Tues     Odia,EVS

07.10.2020    Wedn    Hindi        

STD-XI

05.10.2020    Mon      Physics,Comp Sc.

06.10.2020     Tues     Chemistry,Maths

07.10.2020    Wedn    Biology,P.E      

PA-1

Pa-2

STD I to v STD-VI to VIII STD- IX to X



Date Day Junior Senior

20.06.2020 Saturday calligraphy School Prayer

27.06.2020 Saturday Song Competition Bhajan Competition

04.07.2020 Saturday Speech (About Nature) Poster Competition (Save Envoirnment)

18.07.2020 Saturday Paintng (Lord-Jagannath) Quiz on Lord-Jagannath

25.07.2020 Saturday Rakhi Making Rakhi Making

18.08.2020 Saturday Drawing (national Flag) Speech & Patriotic Song Competiton

19.09.2020 Saturday Solo Dance Solo dance 

26.09.2020 Saturday Geeta Chanting (Competition) March on Swach Bharath

03.10.2020 Saturday Rhymes ( Hindi,Odia) Poem Recitation (Hindi,Odia

17.10.2020 Saturday Calligraphy (Eng,Hindi,Odia) 10 Min Drama

07.11.2020 Saturday Fancy Dress Dance Competition

21.11.2020 Saturday Mono Action Mono Action

28.11.2020 Saturday Calligraphy Aids day (Topic)

05.12.2020 Saturday School Song Competition Spritual Speech Competition

19.12.2020 Saturday Greetings, Painting, Competiton Greeting making  Competition

02.01.2020 Saturday Kite Making Kite Making competition

16.01.2021 Saturday News Paper Reading ( Spoken English) Book Reading (H.O.E)

23.01.2021 Saturday Speech competition (26 January) Speech/Essay Competition

30.01.2021 Saturday Essey Writing Essay Writing 

06.02.2021 Saturday Speech competition (Save Nature) Pick & Speech

20.02.2021 Saturday Odia Essey Writing G.D ( Current Affairs)

27.02.2021 Saturday Quiz Current Affairs G.K & Quiz Affairs

CENTURION PUBLIC SCHOOL

RAYAGADA

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (C.C.A)

2020-21


